2022 Soybean Plot Trials

South 89 Farms - Roseau, MN

Brand
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer

Variety
POO5A59E
PO05A83X
PO07A08X
PO09T18E
PO0A49X
PO1T43E
PO1A84X
PO3A17X
PO3A26X
PO3T87E
PO4A98E

Yield

66
60.4
65.5
61.9

66
64.5
59.8
61.6
59.9
61.3
60.2

5/25/2022
Moisture  Rank

11.2
10.9
10.9
11.4
10.9
11.1
11.5
11.2
13.6
11.3
13.8
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